
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

70 
72 
29 
34 
96 
12 
69 
48 
31 
22 
55 
13 
71 
51 
15 

14 
25 

Name 
Tyler Scott 

Benjamin Gloddy 

David Kohlstaedt 

Cody Wyman 

Gus Rodio 

Jack Roach 

Hayden Bicknese 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Kayla Yaakov 

Blake Davis 

Aden Thao 

Owen Williams 

Ryan Cresap 

Cale Essman 

Alex Ricci 

Chase Black 

Andrew Gawer 

Make 
KTM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.319 

22.149 

22.362 

22.607 

26.114 

34.501 

35.553 

39.078 

39.811 

47.941 

54.350 

1:04.735 

1:20.799 

1:32.987 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 
21:08.602 

21:08.921 

21:30.751 

21:30.964 

21:31.209 

21:34.716 

21:43.103 

21:44.155 

21:47.680 

21:48.413 

21:56.543 

22:02.952 

22:13.337 

22:29.401 

22:41.589 

15:07.372 

21:25.690 

Best Tm 
1:36.234 

1:36.323 

1:38.558 

1:38.395 

1:38.482 

1:38.502 

1:39.043 

1:38.969 

1:39.389 

1:39.360 

1:40.040 

1:40.688 

1:41.393 

1:42.355 

1:43.154 

1:39.716 

1:45.388 

Sponsor 
Scott Powersports/KTM 

Landers Racing 

Veloce Racing 

Kermoto/Madden Painting 

Rodio Racing 

JR12/Westby Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

BARTCON Racing 

N2 Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Calishine Racing 

S&R Racing 

Cale Essman Racing 

TEK Moto Performance 

MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 

JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #48 Plus 5 sec jumpstart penalty 
*REVISED *Bike # 25 - DQ'd in Parc Ferme  *REVISED* 

Printed: 7/11/2021 5:27:16 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.319 

Avg. Speed 

82.562 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.234 

Best Speed 

83.721 

Best Lap by 

70 - Tyler Scott 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:10:41 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/11/2021 15:10 


